Monday (A-Day)
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Fox Tech Virtual Learning Bell Schedule - Fall 2020

Tuesday (B-Day)

Wednesday (A-Day)

Thursday (B-Day)

Friday (C-Day)

8:30-9:30

9:35-10:05

10:10-11:10

11:15-12:05

12:05-1:05

1:05-2:05

2:05-2:20

2:20-3:20

3:25-4:00

1st Period 5th Period 1st Period 5th Period
U-PREP Mascot Time U-PREP Mascot Time
9th Period 10th Period 9th Period 10th Period
2nd Period 6th Period 2nd Period 6th Period
Tutorials Tutorials Tutorials Tutorials
(ELAR/Social Studies/CTE) (Math/Science/Law/ (ELAR/Social Studies/CTE/ (Math/Science/Law)
Spanish/Art/PE) Spanish/Art/PE)

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
3rd Period 7th Period 3rd Period 7th Period
Break/ Break/ Break/ Break/
Transition Transition Transition Transition
4th Period 8th Period 4th Period 8th Period
Office Hours Office Hours Office Hours Office Hours

Scheduled C Day
Activities
To Include the
Following:

-All Classes
(Rotating Schedule)
-Interventions
-Class Meetings
-Virtual Field Trips
-Study Groups
-Teambuilding

-SEL Activities

Specific Schedule will be
released each week.
Students are required to
attend all synchronous
activities.

*All scheduled courses above are synchronous (teacher will be live via zoom). Virtual office hours are optional for students as needed.




8:30-9:30

9:35-10:05

10:10-11:10

11:15-12:05

12:05-1:05

1:05-2:05

2:05-2:20

2:20-3:20
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Fox Tech Virtual Learning Bell Schedule - Fall 2020
C Day Schedule

[1st- 3 weeks of school]

Friday, August 21, 2020

(C-Day)
1st Period

Content Interventions

Friday, August 28, 2020

(C-Day)
5th Period

Content Interventions

Friday, September 4, 2020

(C-Day)
1st Period

Content Interventions

U-PREP

U-PREP

U-PREP

2nd Period

Content Interventions

6th Period

Content Interventions

2nd Period

Content Interventions

Class Meetings

Class Meetings

Class Meetings

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

3rd Period

*Virtual Field Trips

7th Period

*Virtual Field Trips

3rd Period

*Virtual Field Trips

4th Period

*SEL Activities
Study Groups

8th Period

*Teambuilding
Study Groups

4th Period

*SEL Activities
Study Groups

*Activities are asynchronous; all other activities are synchronous.




