

## Fox Tech Virtual Learning Bell Schedule - Fall 2020

	Monday (A-Day)	Tuesday (B-Day)	Wednesday (A-Day)	Thursday (B-Day)	Friday (C-Day)
8:30-9:30	1st Period	5th Period	1st Period	5th Period	
9:35-10:05	U-PREP 9th Period	Mascot Time 10th Period	U-PREP 9th Period	Mascot Time 10th Period	Scheduled C Day Activities To Include the
10:10-11:10	2nd Period	6th Period	2nd Period	6th Period	Following:
11:15-12:05	Tutorials (ELAR/Social Studies/CTE)	Tutorials (Math/Science/Law/ Spanish/Art/PE)	Tutorials (ELAR/Social Studies/CTE/ Spanish/Art/PE)	Tutorials (Math/Science/Law)	-All Classes (Rotating Schedule) -Interventions
12:05-1:05	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	-Class Meetings -Virtual Field Trips -Study Groups
1:05-2:05	3rd Period	7th Period	3rd Period	7th Period	-Teambuilding -SEL Activities
2:05-2:20	Break/ Transition	Break/ Transition	Break/ Transition	Break/ Transition	Specific Schedule will be released each week.
2:20-3:20	4th Period	8th Period	4th Period	8th Period	Students are required to attend all synchronous activities.
3:25-4:00	Office Hours	Office Hours	Office Hours	Office Hours	

<sup>\*</sup>All scheduled courses above are synchronous (teacher will be live via zoom). Virtual office hours are optional for students as needed.



## Fox Tech Virtual Learning Bell Schedule - Fall 2020 C Day Schedule

[1st- 3 weeks of school]

	Friday, August 21, 2020 (C-Day)	Friday, August 28, 2020 (C-Day)	Friday, September 4, 2020 (C-Day)
8:30-9:30	1st Period	5th Period	1st Period
	Content Interventions	Content Interventions	Content Interventions
9:35-10:05	U-PREP	U-PREP	U-PREP
10:10-11:10	2nd Period	6th Period	2nd Period
	Content Interventions	Content Interventions	Content Interventions
11:15-12:05	Class Meetings	Class Meetings	Class Meetings
12:05-1:05	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:05-2:05	3rd Period	7th Period	3rd Period
	*Virtual Field Trips	*Virtual Field Trips	*Virtual Field Trips
2:05-2:20	4th Period	8th Period	4th Period
2:20-3:20	*SEL Activities Study Groups	*Teambuilding Study Groups	*SEL Activities Study Groups

<sup>\*</sup>Activities are asynchronous; all other activities are synchronous.